RPS12V300W
LED Strip Power Supply
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Wattage 300W
Input AC 187-262V 50/60Hz
Output DC 12V/25A
•	 Intelligent IC Control - Overload, Over-
voltage and Short Circuit Protection
•	 High Efficiency Double IC Forward Struc-
ture
•	 Effective heat dissipation
•	 Easy to install
•	 Supply with power cable
Model RPS12V300W
Size 255 mm x 57 mm x 30 mm
Net Weight 475 g
Material Aluminum
Warranty 2 years
PERFORMANCE:
Method Converting AC power to DC power
Operational Temperature 0°C - 50°C
Cable Length 300 mm
Connector Type C5 with earth contact
TRANSFORMER:
 L
 N
FG
V
+ V- C
O
M
 C
O
M
255 mm
57 mm 30 mm
SHC TRADING PTY LTD 89 143 687 307
Address: 3/90-94 Carnarvon St, Silverwater NSW 2128    Phone: 02 9748 3710       Email: 8ledlight@gmail.com
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Please refer to our website for the latest information.